SKU: INLINE-10-V1B
SKAARHOJ ApS | VAT: DK39699583 | www.skaarhoj.com | +45 31 12 52 52
Datasheet
Inline 10 Built To Order
SKAARHOJ Inline 10 – Universal Compact Desktop Controller
Inline 10 is a compact utility controller featuring 4 encoders and 6 Four-way buttons, making it exceptionally
suitable for simple color grading of cameras or adjusting settings on various devices. Its compatibility with
Raw Panel protocol enables custom integrations, offering a versatile tool for production environments.
Whether for live events, studio productions, or on-location shoots, Inline 10 provides precise control in a
highly portable package. Its intuitive design ensures quick adjustments, enhancing the creative workflow and
ensuring optimal results across various applications.
Benefits Features
Compact design suitable for various production environments
Enables precise color grading and setting adjustments
Supports Raw Panel protocol for custom integrations
Highly portable for on-location shoots and studio productions
Intuitive control layout for quick and effective adjustments
Extensive list of supported devices
Versatile connectivity via IP
Durable build quality
6 4-way programmable buttons
4 backlit encoders
OLED displays for labels and feedback
Universal control of multiple 3rd party devices
User customization with Reactor Web UI
1G Ethernet w/Power over Ethernet (PoE IEEE802.3af/t)
Designed and made in Denmark
Time tested – adopted by professionals worldwide
SKU: INLINE-10-V1B
SKAARHOJ ApS | VAT: DK39699583 | www.skaarhoj.com | +45 31 12 52 52
Datasheet
Hardware Specifications
Buttons Elastomer Four-Way Button w/Display (x6)
Encoders Encoder (x4)
Programmable OLED Tiles 64x32 pixels (x6); 112x32 pixels (x4)
Connectivity
Networking 1G Ethernet w/Power over Ethernet (PoE IEEE802.3af/t)
Power Supply 12V DC Jack 5.5mm x 2.1mm x 10mm Center Positive
PoE IEEE802.3af/t
Service Port Micro USB for setting manual IP
Software
Platform Blue Pill (Reactor, Device Cores, skaarOS Linux)
Licenses Full Reactor and Device Core licenses included
Physical and Shipping
Product Weight 332 g
Shipping Box Weight 786 g
In The Box (This Product)
12V Power Supply: Manufacturer: PHIHONG, Model Name: PSA15R-120P, Output:
12V/1.25A, Cable Length: 1.5m, Adapter type: EU, GB, US, AU depending on shipping
country, DC Output Connector: 5.5mm x 2.1mm x 10mm Center Positive
Getting Started Guide
Recommended Accessories (not included) Ethernet Cable: Cat 6 S/FTP or better
Country of Origin Denmark
EAN Code 5714074002987
Technical Drawings
130 mm
5,1”
55 mm
2,2”
94 mm
3,7”
47 mm
1,9”32 mm
1,2”